
GFU

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt in Pris 

1 Joe Holm Sala 5 0 5 6 1 5 22 8 250

2 Jakob Berken TVÖR 2 0 0 1 6 5 14 7 200

3 William Hjortzberg Tierp-Tofta 1 0 0 0 1 1 3 0 100

4 Emma Lindholm Tierp Tofta Skf 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 100

F1

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt in Pris 

1 Jesper Myrqvist Stockholm Amatör 5 1 6 2 5 6 25 5 250

2 Ansgar Sellgren Ununge 0 4 2 3 3 4 16 2

3 Peter Falk Stockholm Amatör 2 2 3 0 0 0 7 2

F3

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt in Pris 

1 Markus Widgren Kalix Skf 5 5 3 5 6 5 29 11 300

2 Kalle Blom Ununge 6 3 4 3 6 4 26 12 200

3 Alvin Jonsson Eda Skg 2 4 5 4 5 5 25 7

4 Robin Granström Tierp Tofta 1 6 5 6 3 4 25 5

5 Sofie Hjortzberg Tierp Tofta 4 2 4 6 2 2 20 4

6 Emil Tapper Bälinge-Jumkil 5 4 2 1 5 3 20 3

F4

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt in Pris 

1 Lars Berken TVÖR 6 4 4 6 6 5 31 9 300

2 Peter Hjort Norsholm Skg 0 5 6 6 6 5 28 7 200

3 Hugo Svedström Östhammar Skf 4 5 4 3 6 5 27 10 100

4 Kalle Åberg Sandviken 3 6 6 4 1 5 25 7

5 Emil Bergström Härnösand 0 6 4 1 4 6 21 6

6 Martin Andersson Skultuna Skf 0 6 2 6 5 1 20 7

7 Johan Berken TVÖR 4 1 1 0 5 2 13 7

FE

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt in Pris 

1 Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed Skf 6 6 6 5 6 6 35 17 Presenkort

2 Ingemar Månsson Helsingborg 5 6 6 6 5 6 34 13 400

3 Elin Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf 6 4 6 6 5 6 33 9 300

4 Stefan Lundqvist Ununge 6 4 4 6 6 6 32 12 200

5 Patrik Johansson Rommehed Skf 3 6 6 6 4 6 31 11 100

6 Magnus Larsson Älekulla Skf 6 6 3 1 6 6 28 11

7 Peter Lundqvist Ununge 1 5 6 3 6 6 27 13

8 Anders Pettersson Älmhult 3 5 3 6 6 4 27 12

9 Thomas Lindblom Kalix Skf 5 0 6 5 5 5 26 12

10 Göran Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf 0 0 6 5 6 6 23 12

11 Henry Håkansson Eda Skg 3 0 4 3 2 6 18 5

F55

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt in Pris 

1 Janne Wallerström Ununge 6 6 6 6 6 4 34 22 400

2 Sten-Olov Åberg Sandviken 3 5 6 6 6 4 30 10 300
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3 Mats Swahn Torshag Skg 6 4 6 1 6 5 28 13 200

4 Göran Hägg Bälgvikens Skf 4 4 3 5 6 6 28 11 100

5 Rolf Nordqvist Sandviken 2 6 6 1 6 5 26 11

6 Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaortens Skg 5 5 4 4 5 3 26 9

7 Leif Sandberg Kalix Skf 2 4 3 5 4 5 23 4

8 Jan Rengbrand Lidingö Skf 1 5 1 4 6 4 21 4

9 Tommy Åkerström Niemisels Skf 3 3 2 4 5 4 21 4

10 Robert Ek Kalix Skf 3 0 2 0 5 4 14 2

11 Stefan Sjöberg Rättvik 4 3 0 0 0 0 7 2

F65

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt in Pris 

1 Lennart Pree Stockholm Amatör 6 3 5 6 6 6 32 18 400

2 Kjell Lind Bälinge-Jumkil 5 4 6 5 6 6 32 14 300

3 Torbjörn Ericsson Harakers Skf 6 1 6 6 6 6 31 16 200

4 Leif Ingemansson Klinte 6 6 3 3 6 6 30 8 100

5 Arne Korsbäck Skultuna Skf 4 1 5 5 5 6 26 3

6 Åke Arbrink Rosersberg 4 2 4 6 6 3 25 11

7 Rolf Sundberg Sandviken 5 4 2 2 6 5 24 11

8 Hans Hägglund Skultuna Skf 5 2 2 5 4 6 24 8

9 Leif Hedlund Skultuna Skf 2 5 3 2 5 6 23 9

10 Arne Bergström Härnösand 3 0 0 4 6 5 18 7

11 Göran Johansson Skultuna Skf 0 0 2 5 5 6 18 4

12 Stefan Salén Gimo Skf 3 0 0 0 4 6 13 7

F75

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt in Pris 

1 Börje Forsberg Östhammar Skf 6 6 4 6 5 4 31 10 400

2 Hans Eriksson Sala 6 3 5 2 6 6 28 11 300

3 Bengt Myrberg Bälinge-Jumkil 6 4 5 3 4 6 28 11 200

4 Bengt Granberg Lidingö Skf 6 1 6 5 5 5 28 9

5 Börje Nilsson Östhammar Skf 5 6 3 5 2 4 25 7

6 Sune Påhls Rättvik 4 0 6 2 6 6 24 9

7 Tom Olsson Rommehed Skf 0 6 4 0 4 6 20 5

8 Tore Bjurvén Lidingö Skf 0 3 1 5 3 5 17 6

9 Bengt Nordström Östhammar Skf 0 1 5 4 1 5 16 0

KI

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt in Pris 

1 Henrik Lamne Össeby-Garn skf 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 24 Presenkort

2 Hubert Nowakowski Kikarfält Sthl 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 21 500

3 Thomas Elmberg Ununge 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 10 400

4 Jan Bengtsson Rosersberg Skf 6 5 6 6 6 6 35 17 350

5 Sebastian Ånerud Rosersberg Skf 6 6 6 3 6 6 33 9 300

6 Siv Schaerlund Rosersberg Skf 6 3 4 6 6 6 31 18 200

7 Anders Eriksson Rosersberg Skf 3 4 6 6 6 6 31 11 175

8 Lennart Högberg Sjuhäradsbygdens 6 4 6 6 3 6 31 10 150

9 Åke af Bjerkèn Harakers Skf 6 0 6 6 6 6 30 23 100

10 Magnus Bergqvist Rosersberg Skf 0 6 6 6 6 6 30 18

11 Pekka Sormunen Ununge 0 6 6 6 6 6 30 16

12 Adam Borres Uppsala Jsk 6 6 6 0 6 6 30 12

13 Fredrik Stade Katarina skf 6 5 6 2 5 6 30 9

14 Ivan Jukic Ununge 4 5 6 4 6 4 29 5

15 Shpend Iseni Rättvik 5 0 6 5 6 6 28 14



16 Mattias Bergman Rosersberg Skf 6 2 5 3 6 6 28 14

17 Bassan Lopez Grillby Litslena 6 6 0 4 6 5 27 11

18 Peter Johansson Sandviken 5 6 6 0 2 6 25 6

19 Phillip Hallström Bromma-Solna Skf 3 1 6 3 6 6 25 3

20 Jan Eriksson Harakers Skf 6 4 2 4 2 6 24 7

21 Sture Berglund Harakers Skf 5 0 6 0 5 6 22 14

22 Max Drakendal Össeby-Garn skf 0 6 4 0 6 6 22 11

23 Johan Wessling Ununge 1 6 0 0 5 6 18 11

24 Mattias Lindgren Katarina skf 0 1 2 2 6 6 17 12

25 Ulf Andersson Sandviken 6 3 3 0 0 4 16 6

26 Magnus Sandqvist Selaö-Toresund 0 4 0 1 4 6 15 6

Plac Lag St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6Total Pris 

1 Ununge 13 15 16 15 18 16 93 400

Janne Wallerström 6 6 6 6 6 4 34

Stefan Lundqvist 6 4 4 6 6 6 32

Peter Lundqvist 1 5 6 3 6 6 27

2 Rommehed Skf 9 18 16 11 14 18 86 250

Olle Gabrielsson 6 6 6 5 6 6 35

Patrik Johansson 3 6 6 6 4 6 31

Tom Olsson 0 6 4 0 4 6 20

3 Bälgvikens Skf 10 8 15 16 17 18 84 150

Elin Åhlin 6 4 6 6 5 6 33

Göran Hägg 4 4 3 5 6 6 28

Göran Åhlin 0 0 6 5 6 6 23

4 Kalix Skf 12 9 12 15 15 15 78

Markus Widgren 5 5 3 5 6 5 29

Thomas Lindblom 5 0 6 5 5 5 26

Leif Sandberg 2 4 3 5 4 5 23

5 Sandviken 10 16 14 7 13 15 75

Rolf Nordqvist 2 6 6 1 6 5 26

Kalle Åberg 3 6 6 4 1 5 25

Rolf Sundberg 5 4 2 2 6 5 24

6 Skultuna Skf 11 8 10 12 14 18 73

Arne Korsbäck 4 1 5 5 5 6 26

Hans Hägglund 5 2 2 5 4 6 24

Leif Hedlund 2 5 3 2 5 6 23

7 Lidingö Skf 7 9 8 14 14 14 66

Bengt Granberg 6 1 6 5 5 5 28

Jan Rengbrand 1 5 1 4 6 4 21

Tore Bjurvén 0 3 1 5 3 5 17

8 TVÖR 12 5 5 7 17 12 58

Lars Berken 6 4 4 6 6 5 31

Jakob Berken 2 0 0 1 6 5 14

Johan Berken 4 1 1 0 5 2 13

Plac Lag St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6Total Pris 

1 Ununge 6 12 12 12 12 12 66 400

Thomas Elmberg 6 6 6 6 6 6 36



Pekka Sormunen 0 6 6 6 6 6 30

2 Rosersberg Skf (Lag 2) 6 12 12 9 12 12 63 200

Sebastian Ånerud 6 6 6 3 6 6 33

Magnus Bergqvist 0 6 6 6 6 6 30

3 Össeby-Garn skf 6 12 10 6 12 12 58

Henrik Lamne 6 6 6 6 6 6 36

Max Drakendal 0 6 4 0 6 6 22

4 Harakers Skf 12 4 8 10 8 12 54

Åke af Bjerkèn 6 0 6 6 6 6 30

Jan Eriksson 6 4 2 4 2 6 24

5 Katarina skf 6 6 8 4 11 12 47

Fredrik Stade 6 5 6 2 5 6 30

Mattias Lindgren 0 1 2 2 6 6 17

6 Rosersberg Skf (Lag 1) 3 4 6 6 6 6 31

Anders Eriksson 3 4 6 6 6 6 31

Mål och avstånd

B65           480m

B100         592m

C35           370m

1/4p           408m

1/4             310m

S20h knä   270m
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